

Parts Information

Parts are divided below into lists associated with the three different grill configurations. When ordering a part please provide the grill identification, part number, quantity and product description. To order contact your local MHP dealer or MHP's customer service: phone: 1-888-647-4745, fax: 1-800-637-2918, or E-mail: customerservice@mhpgrills.com for the dealer nearest you.

Item	Qty.	WNK3 Part #	JNR 3Part #	TJK Part #	Description
1	1	GG-TC3	HH-TC2	**	Top Casting
2	1	GG-TG4	GG-TG4	GG-TG4	Thermometer
3	1	GG-SH	HH-SH	**	Sta-Kool Handle
4	2	GG-SHC	HH-SHC	**	Sta-Kool Handle End Caps
5	3	GG-M8	GG-M8	GG-M8	1/4-20 x 3/4" Hex Head Bolt
6	2	GG-M30	GG-M30	**	1/4 x 20 x 1 1/2" Hex Head Bolt
7	2	GGM-4	GGM-4	(10)GG-M13	10-24 Kep Nut
8	1	GG-TS	HH-SSTS	GG-TS	All Purpose Rack
9	1	GG-BC2	HH-BC	GG-TBC	Bottom Casting
10	1	GG-DLB13TL	HH-DSB13	GG-DLB13TL	Burner with Venturi
11	2	GG-M15	GG-M15	GG-M15	8-32 x 1 1/2" Rd. Hd. Sltd. Screw
12	1	GG-IB	GG-IB	GG-IB	Collector Box & Electrode
13	1	GG-M17	GG-M17	GG-M17	Flat Washer for Ignitor
14	1	GG-JN	GG-JN	GG-JN	1/8-27 Jam Nut
15	1	GG-Grate-P	HH-Grate-P	GG-Grate-P	Bottom Grate
16	2	GG-SS-Grid	(1)HH-SS-Grid	GG-SS-Grid	Cooking Grids
17	1	GG-BQ3	HH-BQ3	GG-BQ3	Bag of Briquettes (67 pcs. & 53 pcs.)
18	1	GG-GCH	GG-GCH	GG-GCH	Grease Cup Holder
19	1	GG-CP	HH-CP	GG-CP	Control Panel
20	1	GG-VLV32	**	GG-VLV32	Valve #50 Orifice-Nat. Gas
1	**		HH-VLV32	**	Valve #52 Orifice-Nat. Gas
21	1	GG-VLV28	**	GG-VLV28	Valve #55 Orifice-L.P.
1	**		HH-VLV28	**	Valve #57 Orifice-L.P.
23	1	GG-ERIW	GG-ERIW	GG-ERIW	Connecting Wire for Ignitor
24	2	GG-K10	GG-K10	GG-K10	Valve Control Knobs
25	1	GG-EIB	GG-EIB	GG-EIB	Ignitor Electronic Button
26	1	GG-M16	GG-M16	GG-M16	1/4-20 x 1/2" Hex Head Bolt
27	13	GG-M4	(11)GG-M4	(8)GG-M4	1/4-20 Kep Nut
28	2	GG-SSB	(1)GG-SSB	GG-SSB	Upper Shelf Bracket
29	4	GG-M5	(2)GG-M5	GG-M5	1/4-20 x 1 1/2" Rd.Hd.Sltd.Screw
30	4	GG-M4	(2)GG-M4	GG-M4	1/4-20 Kep Nut
31	2	GG-SSII	(1)GG-SSII	HHDDSK	Side Shelf
32	4	GGM62	(2)GGM62	**	1/4 x 20 x 1 1/4" Phillips Head Bolt
33	4	SW1	(2)SW1	**	1/4 x 20 Lock Washer
34	2	GG-M31	GG-M31	**	Graphite Gasket
36	4	GG-M26	(2)GG-M26	(8)GG-M26	10-24 x 1 1/4" Rd. Hd. Screw
66	1	GS-801	GS-801	GS-801	Gaslow Regulator, L.P. Hose Assy.
68	1	GG-M25	GG-M25	GG-M25	Label (L.P., Nat.) A.G.A.
70	2	GG-LPP	GG-LPP	GG-LPP	Lid Pivot Pin
71	4	GG-LPP-1	GG-LPP-1	GG-LPP-1	Hitch Pin for Lid & Burner
76	1	BR-VTC	BR-VTC	BR-VTC	Venturi Tube Cleaning Brush
77	2	BR-SG	BR-SG	BR-SG	Spider Guards
81	1	GG-DEF	HH-DEF	GG-DEF	Heat Shield
83	2	GG-CPB	GG-CPB	GG-CPB	Control Panel Brackets
84	2	GG-M61	GG-M61	GG-M61	1/4 - 20 x 1/2" Phillips Head Bolt
85	2	GG-M62	GG-M62	GG-M62	1/4 - 20 x 1 1/4" Phillips Head Bolt

TJK Lid and Upper Side Shelves Parts Not listed above (See Inset Illustrations)

T1	2		GG-TEC	Aluminum End Cap
T2	1		GG-TLG	Logo
T3	1		GG-TSH	Stainless Steel Handle
T4	12		GG-M60	1/4 x 10 x 3/4" Phillips Truss Screw
T7	10		GG-M13	10 x 24 Kep Nut
T32	1		GG-TSI	Stainless Steel Lid
Fig 51	1		TJKLID	TJK Lid Complete

PARTS NOT SHOWN OR LISTED FOR WRG and TRG INFRA-RED GRILLS:

PART #	DESCRIPTION
GGIRB (3)	Infrared Burners
GGOH (3)	Orifice Holder
GGBC3IR (1)	WRG Bottom Casting
GGTRCIR (1)	TRG Bottom Casting
GGCPI (1)	Infrared Control Panel
GGCPLBLIE (1)	Control Panel Label
GGIAC (1)	Access Door Cover
GGIBC (3)	Burner Clips
GGICPB (2)	Infrared Control Panel Brackets
GGIEB3 (1)	3 Prong Electric Module
GGIE3S (1)	Electronic Ignitor Box Cover
GGIGC (1)	Grease Cover
GGIIP (3)	Infrared Ignitor Probe
GGIPS (3)	Infrared Ignitor Probe Shield
GGMAN-P (1)	LP Manifold & Valve
GGMAN-N (1)	Natural Manifold & Valve
GGMH (1)	Match Holder
GGMHC (1)	Match Holder Chain
GGW1-06 (1)	20" Ignitor Wire
GGW2-06 (1)	14" Ignitor Wire
GGW2-06 (1)	9" Ignitor Wire

PARTS NOT SHOWN OR LISTED FOR WHRG and THRG HYBRID GRILLS:

PART #	DESCRIPTION
GGIRB (1)	Infrared Burner
GGHCSSB (2)	Cast Stainless Steel Burners
GGOH (3)	Orifice Holder
GGBQ3R (46)	Porcelain Briquettes
GGBC3IR (1)	WHRG Bottom Casting
GGTBCIR (1)	THRG Bottom Casting
GGCPI (1)	Control Panel
GGCPLBLHE (1)	Control Panel Label
KKK10 (3)	Valve Knobs
GGIEB3 (1)	3 Prong Electric Module
GGIEB3S (1)	Electronic Ignitor Box Cover
GGGRATEH (1)	Briquette Grate
GGHBC (2)	Oval Stainless Burner Clips
GGHIB (2)	Gas Collector Box
GGIAC (1)	Access Door Cover
GGIBC (1)	Infrared Burner Clip
GGICPB (2)	Control Panel Bracket
GGIGC (1)	Ignitor Grease Cover
GGIIP (1)	Infrared Ignitor Probe
GGIPS (1)	Infrared Probe Shield
GGMAN-P (1)	LP Manifold & Valve
GGMAN-N (1)	Natural Manifold & Valve
GGMH (1)	Match Holder
GGMHC (1)	Match Holder Chain
GGW1-06 (1)	20" Ignitor Wire
GGW2-06 (1)	14" Ignitor Wire
GGW2-06 (1)	9" Ignitor Wire